Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

DIVISION-NAME
Plinker Open BENCH

Plinker Aperture BENCH

Plinker Aperture A-R

Sporter Aperture A-R

Plinker Open BENCH

Plinker Aperture BENCH

Plinker Open A-R

Plinker Aperture A-R

Sporter Open A-R

2023 TRI CO 4-H Tournament
FINAL RESULTS
AIR RIFLE - Individual
March 31 and April 1, 2023

Placing SCORE Tens NAME

A WN P OO~ WNPE OO~ WNPE

OO WNE

N -

A WNPFP

WN -

76
61
53
46
42
36

169
132
123
94
89
77

134
130
117
107

164
141
129
110
106

91

14
13

142
105
100

87

14

169
58
54

124

0 Olivia Maksimuk
0 Ellie Steinert

0 Hunter Hetzer

1 Reese Brester
0 Ariah Gdowski
0 Charles Stern

2 Nolan Gdowski
2 Brooke Labs

0 Mason Roskopf
0 Chloe Labs

0 Adam Dornacker
0 Azjah Hommel

1 Mason Murrenus
1 Nolan Gdowski
2 Darcie Olson

0 Taylor Carrier

4 Stella Rolli

2 Elise Hensler

1 Justin Pecha

0 Weston Buechler
0 Evan Plichta

0 Blair Thiel

0 Luke Stern
0 Isabella Behnke Zhou

1 Jack Stevens
0 Logan Gdowski
0 Annie Labs

0 Max Herman

0 Isabella Behnke Zhou

0 Holly Elsinger
0 Logan Gdowski
0 TJ DeTroye

0 Ellen DeTroye

County

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Ozaukee
Washington
Ozaukee
Ozaukee

Green
Dodge
Dodge
Ozaukee
Washington
Wood

Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington



Intermediate Sporter Aperture A-R

Senior

Senior

Plinker Open BENCH

Sporter Aperture A-R

2023 TRI CO 4-H Tournament
FINAL RESULTS
AIR RIFLE - Individual
March 31 and April 1, 2023

- OO~ WNBE

OO WNE

212
198
162
161
156
150

151

246
230
210
205
194
189

5 Holly Elsinger

0 Brooke Keskimaki
0 Isabelle Rolli

0 Julia Plichta

0 Haylen Odekirk

1 Evelyn VanStraten

1 Gretchen Beaty

1 Kaylee Kleinhans
2 Gretchen Beaty
0 Evan Seatz

0 Brice Thiel

0 Kaitlyn Wanke

2 Ely Lynch

Washington
Dodge
Green
Washington
Sheboygan
Kenosha

Washington

Sheboygan
Washington
Ozaukee
Wood
Washington
Dodge



DIVISION-NAME
Air Rifle Team JR 8/11

Air Rifle Team Intermed 12/14

Air Rifle Team SR 15/19

2023 TRI CO 4-H Tournament

FINAL RESULTS

AIR RIFLE TEAM

March 31 and April 1, 2023

Total

Placing Score Team Name-County SCORE Team Members

1 444

2 432

3 293
4 260
5 190
1 487
2 324
1 625

Nighthawks -AR Washington
132 Brooke Labs
130 Nolan Gdowski
106 Evan Plichta
76 Olivia Maksimuk

Pine - AR Dodge
141 Elise Hensler
129 Justin Pecha
88 Makenna Reider
74 Dokken Burbach

Eagles - AR Washington
94 Chloe Labs
77 Azjah Hommel
61 Ellie Steinert
61 Isobel Stevens

Mighty Dragons -AR Washington
123 Mason Roskopf
61 Lilie Chapman
46 Reese Brester
30 Tyler DiGangi

Catepillars - AR  Washington
89 Adam Dornacker
42 Ariah Gdowski
35 Carter Bethke
24 Jovan Djokovic

Timber Wolves - AR Washington
145 Timothy Plichta
142 Jack Stevens
141 Isaac Jerich
59 Sean Rhinehart
Iguanas - AR Washington
133 Kevin Delcore
119 Spencer Mueller
58 Logan Gdowski
14 Isabella Behnke Zhou

Geckos - AR Washington
176 Gretchen Hetzer
172 Ariana Thoma
143 Nicholas Velicer
134 Mya DiGangi



Air Rifle Team Mixed 8/19

2023 TRI CO 4-H Tournament
FINAL RESULTS
AIR RIFLE TEAM
March 31 and April 1, 2023

821 Grasshoppers- AR Washington
230 Gretchen Beaty
212 Holly Elsinger

194 Kaitlyn Wanke
185 Kate Delcore

711 Oak-AR Dodge
198 Brooke Keskimaki
189 Ely Lynch

186 Andrew Hoefs

138 Kayden Qualmann
589 TEAM THIEL-AR Wood

205 Brice Thiel

185 Brett Thiel

108 Brenna Thiel
91 Blair Thiel
425 Jaguars - AR Washington
161 Julia Plichta
109 Lucas Bingen

87 Max Herman
68 Nina Delcore
209 Goldfish - AR  Washington
124 Ellen DeTroye
54 TJ DeTroye

31 Grant Groth
203 Honey Bees - AR Washington
100 Annie Labs
53 Hunter Hetzer

36 Charles Stern
14 Luke Stern



1-Junior

1-Junior

1-Junior

1-Junior

1-Junior

1-Junior

1-Junior

2023 TRI CO 4-H Tournament

FINAL RESULTS
ARCHERY Individual

March 31 and April 1, 2023

DIVISION-NAME
Recurve Barebow

Compound Barebow

Compound 1 Aid

Compound 2 Aids

Compound 3 Aids

Compound 4 Aids +

LB: any Shelf - any Nock

2-Intermediate Recurve Barebow

2-Intermediate Recurve 1 Aid

WN P OO, WNEF PWNPF

NP

QAU WRNE OPWKNPE

U WRNE

250
118
108

91

239
218
214
212
195
184

125
113
91

156
141

222
201
160
131

52

298
201
279
277
274
258

203
182
156
149
128
103

117

141

Placing SCORE X's

WworoIN© ONON

RPN

=N

RPOOONOU

NAME

Elise Hensler
Mia Doughty
Nicholas Poull
Brady Kroening

Taylor Popelier
Nina Delcore
Levi Walters
Ruben Schmit
Mason Murrenus
Evan Plichta

Maryann VanStraten
Isobel Stevens
Ellie Steinert

Aubrey Long
Marisa Heller

Nolan Gdowski
Ted Crego

Carter Bethke
Ainsley Holtzer
Logan Honeyager

Justin Pecha
Owen Kassander
Jordy Hiller

Milo Soldner
Elise Hensler
Dahlia Harris

Hunter Hetzer
Evan Plichta
Addy Daniels
Ellie Steinert
Aubrey Long
Jovan Djokovic

Isabella Behnke Zhou

Timothy Plichta

County

Dodge

Ozaukee
Ozaukee
Ozaukee

Washington
Washington
Dodge
Ozaukee
Ozaukee
Washington

Kenosha
Washington
Washington

Washington
Ozaukee

Washington
Dodge

Washington
Washington
Washington

Dodge
Ozaukee
Ozaukee
Dodge
Dodge
Shawano

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington

Washington



2-Intermediate

2-Intermediate

2-Intermediate

2-Intermediate

2-Intermediate

2-Intermediate

2-Intermediate

3-Senior

3-Senior

2023 TRI CO 4-H Tournament

FINAL RESULTS
ARCHERY Individual

March 31 and April 1, 2023

Compound Barebow

Compound 1 Aid

Compound 2 Aids

Compound 3 Aids

Compound 4 Aids +

LB: any Shelf - any Nock

LB: No Shelf - No Nock

Recurve Barebow

Recurve 1 Aid

PWNPF AU~ WRNE WN - PWNPEF OO WNEF OO WNE

PWNPF

NP

224
175
170
169
166
145

259
206
171
163
155
142

188
174
166

60

250
249
170

298
273
267
266
260
251

182
180
150
112

173
167
146
132

175
38

165
164

OwWhPFrPWN NFFRPEFEND

ONEFEDN

RPRPROR OORR

ow

Josie Knapp
Julia Plichta
Evelyn Rusk
Max Herman
Franklin Martinka
Kevin Delcore

Olivia Friedemann
Josie Knapp

Ellen DeTroye
Hadley Enright
Spencer Mueller
Will DiGangi

Owen Siegmann
Sean Rhinehart
Jacob Kopiness
Carter Loehr

Molly McCullough
Layla Turner
April Carrier

Ellie Mae Chesney
Braxton Soldner
Brian Levsen
Brooke Keskimaki
Oscar Stowell
William Bergum

Isaac Jerich
Holly Elsinger
Keagan Madsen
Madilyn Kallaur

Julia Plichta
Timothy Plichta
Peyton Voight
Mikayla Janzer

Liam Hall
Rose Lake

Caden Janzer
Ashlyn Janzer

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Dodge
Washington
Ozaukee
Jefferson

Green
Jefferson
Ozaukee

Washington
Dodge
Sheboygan
Dodge
Dodge
Jefferson

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Dodge
Dodge

Washington
Washington



3-Senior

3-Senior

3-Senior

3-Senior

3-Senior

3-Senior

3-Senior

2023 TRI CO 4-H Tournament

FINAL RESULTS
ARCHERY Individual

March 31 and April 1, 2023

Recurve 3 Aids +

Compound Barebow

Compound 1 Aid

Compound 3 Aids

Compound 4 Aids +

LB: any Shelf - any Nock

LB: No Shelf - No Nock

WN P~

QU WNE PWNPF = OPWNPE

NP

PUWNPEF

220
177
46

137
119
118
116

44

229

258
207
162
160

299
295
294
201
291
287

138
121

125
123
117
107

o wu

OQOoOwWoOo

N

[@Ne]

OO OO

Evy Drozd
Kayden Qualmann
Adria Saxby

Veronica Spors
Kaitlyn Wanke
Trent Schlender
Alyce Wendorf
Joanna Schwartz

Caden Friedemann

Nevaeh Wendorf
Ariana Thoma
Hailey Luedtke
Angelina Luedtke

Rudy Drozd
Evy Drozd
Marshall Braun
Adria Saxby
Isaiah Lubner
Andrew Hoefs

Teresa Levsen
Gretchen Hetzer

Mya DiGangi
Cassandra Jerich
Ashlyn Janzer
Ariana Thoma

Waupaca
Dodge
Jefferson

Washington
Washington
Jefferson
Washington
Dodge

Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Waupaca
Waupaca
Sheboygan
Jefferson
Washington
Dodge

Sheboygan
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington



2023 TRI CO 4-H Tournament
Final Results
ARCHERY TEAMS
March 31 and April 1, 2023

DIVISION-NAME Placing TSOC-I(;':‘eL TEAM Name -County SCORE NAME

Archery Team JR 8/11

1 822 Raccoon Dodge County
298 Justin Pecha
201 Ted Crego
176 Jace Wenniger
147 Sterling Anderson

2 723 Muskrat - Dodge County
277 Milo Soldner
212 Noah VonRueden
120 Colton Walters
114 Oliver Stowell

3 647 Nighthawks - Washington Co.
222 Nolan Gdowski
184 Evan Plichta
137 Olivia Maksimuk
104 Brooke Labs

4 639 Badgers - Washington Co.
197 Bryan Backhaus
173 Emma Willard
149 Ayden Backhaus
120 George Moore

5 573 Focus Fine - Washington Co.
239 Taylor Popelier
178 Layla Fahrenkrug
156 Aubrey Long

6 521 Mighty Dragons - Washington Co.
229 Reese Brester
122 Mason Roskopf
87 Tyler DiGangi
83 Lilie Chapman
Archery Team Intermediate 12-14
1 782 Orioles - Washington County
298 Ellie Mae Chesney
259 Olivia Friedemann
135 Marlee Wendorf
90 Jack Watson
2 768 Timber Wolves - Washington Co.
239 Jack Stevens
214 Isaac Jerich
174 Sean Rhinehart
141 Timothy Plichta
3 634 Brown Bear - Dodge County
243 Olyvia Dominguez
188 Owen Siegmann
121 Delainey Schwandt
82 Isaac Giese



DIVISION-NAME

Archery Team SR 15/19

Archery Team Mixed 8/14

Placing
4

=

2023 TRI CO 4-H Tournament

TOTAL

Score
510

510

507

1085

969

884

823

565

501

853

Final Results
ARCHERY TEAMS
March 31 and April 1, 2023

TEAM Name -County SCORE NAME

Iguanas - Washington Co.
155 Spencer Mueller
145 Kevin Delcore
117 Isabella Behnke Zhou
93 Logan Gdowski
Monarchs - Washington Co.
180 Ella Beaty
170 Evelyn Rusk
127 Lauren Ryan
33 Madilyn Kallaur
Falcons - Washington Co.
166 Franklin Martinka
132 Aaron Velicer
121 Jack Dornacker
88 Tyler Paynter

Wash Co Archery 1 - Washington Co .
291 Isaiah Lubner
282 Will Schultz
267 Gretchen Hetzer
245 Noah Lubner
Coyote Dodge County
285 Kaden Krause
261 Hannah Aalsma
248 Mckayla Conley
175 Liam Hall
Bad to the Bow - Washington Co.
264 Paige Jambura
233 Megan Mosgaller
207 Ariana Thoma
180 Holly Elsinger
Tiger Sharks - Washington Co.
265 Henry Martinka
258 Nevaeh Wendorf
229 Caden Friedemann
71 Timothy Grosskreuz
Mustangs - Washington Co.
233 Ahren Jeranek
213 Kate Delcore
119 Kaitlyn Wanke
Coyotes - Washington Co.
137 Veronica Spors
125 Mya DiGangi
123 Cassandra Jerich
116 Alyce Wendorf

Moose - Dodge County
274 Elise Hensler
260 Oscar Stowell
202 Isaac Clark
117 Jacob Adsit



DIVISION-NAME

Archery Team Mixed 12/19

Archery Team Mixed 8/19

Placing

2023 TRI CO 4-H Tournament

TOTAL
Score

778

491

483

402

313

771

755

583

436

884

Final Results
ARCHERY TEAMS

March 31 and April 1, 2023

TEAM Name -County SCORE NAME

Jaguars - Washignton Co.

Pandas - Washington Co.

Huskys - Jefferson Co.

218 Nina Delcore
216 Lucas Bingen
175 Julia Plichta

169 Max Herman

146 Peyton Voight
131 Ainsley Holtzer
130 Maggie Knapp

84 Sadie Tamayo

241 Layla Turner
151 Walter Skjolaas
91 Lena Skjolaas

Cottontails - Washington Co.

Horses - Washington Co.

The Cows - Jefferson Co.

Caribou - Dodge County

Rabbit - Dodge County

135 Anna Dornacker
126 Oliver Martinka
99 Eli Jeranek

42 Avery Maahs

163 Hadley Enright
52 Logan Honeyager
50 Molly Tamayo

48 Isabella Geraghty

291 Adria Saxby

251 William Bergum
229 Mason Hafenstein

266 Brooke Keskimaki
260 Ely Lynch

229 Kayden Qualmann

273 Braxton Soldner
228 Wyatt Stowell
44 Joanna Schwartz

38 Rose Lake

Cunning Cobras - Washington Co.

Squirrel - Dodge County

165 Caden Janzer
164 Ashlyn Janzer
107 Mikayla Janzer

287 Andrew Hoefs
218 Makenna Reider
214 Levi Walters
165 Jayce Krause



2023 TRI CO 4-H Tournament
Final Results
ARCHERY TEAMS
March 31 and April 1, 2023

DIVISION-NAME Placing ‘&'~ TEAM Name -County SCORE ~NAME

2 765 Mink - Dodge County
252 Myles Nampel
219 Joshua Guenther
176 Lucy Stowell
118 Jonathan Justmann

3 628 SAT | Sheboygan County
267 Brian Levsen
223 Andrew Fischer
138 Teresa Levsen

4 497 The Aces - Jeferson Co.
235 Emily Goebel
144 Duke Schlender
118 Trent Schlender



2023 TRI CO 4-H Tournament

FINAL RESULTS
WILDLIFE Individual

March 31 and April 1, 2023

DIVISION-NAME Placing SCORE TIE1 Tie2 Tie3 NAME

1-Junior Wildlife 8/9 JR
1-Junior Wildlife 10 JR
1-Junior Wildlife 11 JR

2-Intermediate  Wildlife 12 Interm

Boo~Nvourwnr Boo~Nvouorwnr SBoo~vouorwnr

Boo~vourwnr

99
93
91
87
84
84
78
75
73
73

98
97
92
92
91
88
85
79
79
77

97
96
94
93
92
91
89
88
87
86

101
68
62
61
59
58
57
55
53
51

33
31
32
27
31
28
28
26
26
26

34
33
32
31
32
30
28
28
26
27

33
34
30
32
31
31
31
27
29
30

32
23
18
23
19
20
22
19
18
18

15
15
16
15
15
15
15
11
14
11

17
16
17
14
19
15
14
13
12
14

16
17
16
15
15
16
15
15
14
17

17
12

11
10
13
13
11

7 Nicholas Poull

9 Jovan Djokovic

7 Ellie Steinert

8 Walker Skjolaas
8 Vivienne Rosbeck
7 Aubrey Long

8 Evelyn Jilling

5 Stella Rolli

7 Lena Skjolaas

5 Oliver Stowell

8 Evan Plichta

9 Bryan Backhaus
8 Noah VonRueden
7 Violet Ramsey

9 Reese Brester

9 Chloe Labs

6 Blair Thiel

7 Kalea Nielsen-Shuster

5 Maryann VanStraten
7 Makenna Reider

10 Olivia Maksimuk

9 Jordy Hiller

9 Levi Walters

6 Nolan Gdowski

7 Justin Pecha

8 Milo Soldner

7 Mason Roskopf
8 Mason Murrenus
8 Emma Willard

8 Owen Kassander

8 Julia Plichta

8 Jack Watson

4 TJ DeTroye

5 Owen Siegmann
5 Zoey Ramsey

7 Max Herman

7 Isabelle Rolli

6 Jacob Kopiness
3 Seth Maahs

4 Andrew Fischer

County

Ozaukee
Washington
Washington
Jefferson
Washington
Washington
Washington
Green
Jefferson
Dodge

Washington
Washington
Dodge
Washington
Washington
Washington
Wood
Washington
Kenosha
Dodge

Washington
Ozaukee
Dodge
Washington
Dodge
Dodge
Washington
Ozaukee
Washington
Ozaukee

Washington
Washington
Washington
Dodge
Washington
Washington
Green
Ozaukee
Washington
Sheboygan



2-Intermediate Wildlife 13 Interm

2-Intermediate Wildlife 14 Interm

3-Senior

3-Senior

2023 TRI CO 4-H Tournament

FINAL RESULTS
WILDLIFE Individual

March 31 and April 1, 2023

DIVISION-NAME Placing SCORE TIE1l Tie2 Tie3 NAME

Wildlife 15 SR

Wildlife 16 SR

Boo~vourwnr Boo~vourwnr

Boo~vourwnr

O©CO~NOOOTA WN P

97
72
70
61
60
59
56
55
51
49

91
82
82
79
77
75
74
72
71
68

81
76
75
72
72
70
70
70
69
69

95
75
73
72
70
60
57
57
37

31
26
21
20
22
19
19
20
16
17

30
27
26
26
26
24
25
25
24
21

27
26

24
21
25
24
24
24
22

29
26
24
26
23
21
20
18
12

19
14
8
10
12
11
9
11
9
8

17
13
15
15
15
12
13
14
14
10

15
13

12
10
13
12
11
14
13

14
12
13
14
11

10

10 Lauren Ryan

9 Jacqueline Poull
2 Isaac Jerich

5 Sean Rhinehart

8 Braxton Soldner
5 Austin Kreisa

3 Will DiGangi

6 Aaron Velicer

5 Olyvia Dominguez
3 Cody Daly

7 Timothy Plichta
8 Oscar Stowell

County

Washington
Ozaukee
Washington
Washington
Dodge
Sheboygan
Washington
Washington
Dodge
Lafayette

Washington
Dodge

9 Isabella Behnke Zhot Washington

8 Brooke Keskimaki
9 Helena Schmidt

7 Delainey Schwandt

6 Emily Goebel
7 Mikayla Janzer
8 April Carrier

5 Ellen DeTroye

8 Wyatt Stowell

8 Rebecca Gierach
0 Finnola Liljegren
7 Cassandra Jerich
7 Alyce Wendorf

8 Noah Lubner

6 Mckayla Conley
6 Paige Jambura

8 Gretchen Hetzer
6 Liam Hall

7 Hannah Aalsma
8 Myles Nampel

7 Caden Friedemann

6 Adria Saxby

6 Caden Janzer

5 Andrew Hoefs

6 Marshall Braun
5 Joanna Schwartz
4 Kaden Krause

Dodge
LaCrosse
Dodge
Jefferson
Washington
Ozaukee
Washington

Dodge
Ozaukee
Ozaukee
Washington
Washington
Washington
Dodge
Washington
Washington
Dodge

Dodge
Dodge
Washington
Jefferson
Washington
Dodge
Sheboygan
Dodge
Dodge



3-Senior

2023 TRI CO 4-H Tournament

FINAL RESULTS
WILDLIFE Individual

March 31 and April 1, 2023

DIVISION-NAME Placing SCORE TIE1 Tie2 Tie3 NAME

Wildlife 17/19 SR

SBoo~vouorwnr

93
72
72
71
69
67
64
64
62
62

29
25
25
23
25
23
24
22
22
21

16
13
12
12
13
13
12
13
11
13

10 Rudy Drozd
8 Zach Daly
6 Ashlyn Janzer
6 Teresa Levsen
8 Kate Delcore
9 Nevaeh Wendorf
7 Megan Mosgaller
8 Rose Lake
6 Henry Martinka
6 Rowan Liljegren

County

Waupaca
Lafayette
Washington
Sheboygan
Washington
Washington
Washington
Dodge
Washington
Ozaukee



TRI CO 4-H Tournament
Final Results
WILDLIFE TEAM
March 31 and April 1, 2023

DIVISION-NAME Placing SCORE Team Name - County Indiv SCORE NAME
Wildlife Team JR 8-11
1 373 Nighthawks - W  Washington Co.
98 Evan Plichta
97 Olivia Maksimuk
93 Nolan Gdowski

85 Brooke Labs
2 306 Eagles -W  Washington Co.

91 Ellie Steinert

88 Chloe Labs

73 Azjah Hommel

54 Isobel Stevens
3 306 Sunfish - W Dodge County

91 Milo Soldner

77 Makenna Reider

73 Oliver Stowell

65 Sterling Anderson
4 296 Mighty Dragons - W Washington Co.

91 Reese Brester

89 Mason Roskopf

61 Lilie Chapman

55 Tyler DiGangi
5 262 Bull Head -W Dodge County

92 Justin Pecha

84 Lucy Stowell

60 Jace Wenniger

26 Dokken Burbach
6 255 Badgers-W Washington Co.

97 Bryan Backhaus

87 Emma Willard

71 Ayden Backhaus

Wildlife Team Intermed 12/14

1 271 Timber Wolves - W Washington Co.
91 Timothy Plichta
70 Isaac Jerich
61 Sean Rhinehart
49 Jack Stevens

2 253 Rock Bass -W Dodge County
79 Brooke Keskimaki
75 Delainey Schwandt
60 Braxton Soldner
39 Isaac Clark

3 233 Iguanas - W Washington Co.
82 Isabella Behnke Zhou
56 Spencer Mueller
49 Kevin Delcore
46 Logan Gdowski



DIVISION-NAME

Wildlife Team SR 15-19

TRI CO 4-H Tournament

Final Results
WILDLIFE TEAM

March 31 and April 1, 2023

Placing SCORE Team Name - County Indiv SCORE NAME
Monarchs -W  Washington Co.

4 204
5 195
6 178
1 272
2 262
3 233
4 228
5 224
6 192

Orioles - W Washington Co.

97 Lauren Ryan
57 Evelyn Rusk
50 Madilyn Kallaur

68 Jack Watson

50 Marlee Wendorf
46 Olivia Friedemann
31 Ellie Mae Chesney

Purple Stars - W Washington Co.

Walleye-W Dodge County

68 Ellen DeTroye
62 TJ DeTroye
48 Keagan Madsen

95 Hannah Aalsma
64 Rose Lake

58 Kayden Qualmann
55 Ely Lynch

Rainbow Trout - W Dodge County

Coyotes - W Washington Co.

Pelicans - W Washington Co.

Tiger Sharks - W Washington

75 Myles Nampel
70 Mckayla Conley
60 Andrew Hoefs
57 Joanna Schwartz

72 Cassandra Jerich
72 Alyce Wendorf
45 Veronica Spors
44 Mya DiGangi

70 Paige Jambura
64 Megan Mosgaller
59 Nicholas Velicer
35 Ariana Thoma

73 Caden Friedemann
67 Nevaeh Wendorf
62 Henry Martinka

22 Timothy Grosskreuz

Wash Co Archery 1 - W Washington Co.

70 Noah Lubner
69 Gretchen Hetzer
53 Isaiah Lubner



TRI CO 4-H Tournament
Final Results
WILDLIFE TEAM
March 31 and April 1, 2023

DIVISION-NAME Placing SCORE Team Name - County Indiv SCORE NAME
Wildlife Team 8/14 Mixed
1 276 Jaguars - W Washington Co.
101 Julia Plichta
72 Nina Delcore
58 Max Herman
45 Lucas Bingen
2 261 Catfish-w Dodge Co.
92 Noah VonRueden
82 Oscar Stowell
69 Colton Walters
18 Isaac Giese
3 218 Koalas - W Washington Co.
79 Kalea Nielsen-Shuster
77 Charles Stern
62 Lila Hoeppner

4 208 Huskys - W Jefferson Co.
87 Walker Skjolaas
73 Lena Skjolaas
48 Layla Turner

5 207 Glaciers - W Washington Co.
78 Evelyn Jilling
66 Grant Groth
63 Hunter Hetzer

6 206 Pandas - W Washington Co.
62 Maggie Knapp
53 Ainsley Holtzer
46 Sadie Tamayo
45 Peyton Voight

Wildlife Team 12/19 Mixed

1 214 Cunning Cobras - W Washington Co.
72 Ashlyn Janzer
72 Mikayla Janzer
70 Caden Janzer

2 214 Anacondas - W Washington Co.
56 Will DiGangi
54 Ahren Jeranek
53 Seth Maahs
51 Josie Knapp

3 212 Lake Trout-W Dodge County
81 Wyatt Stowell
51 Olyvia Dominguez
43 Jonathan Justmann
37 Kaden Krause

4 182 Grasshoppers - W Washington Co..
69 Kate Delcore
61 Kaitlyn Wanke
52 Holly Elsinger



TRI CO 4-H Tournament
Final Results
WILDLIFE TEAM
March 31 and April 1, 2023

Placing SCORE Team Name - County Indiv SCORE NAME
5 158 The Cows -W Jefferson Co.
72 Adria Saxby
44 William Bergum
42 Mason Hafenstein

Wildlife Team 8/19 Mixed
1 248 Minnow-W Dodge County
81 Elise Hensler
69 Liam Hall
61 Owen Siegmann
37 Joshua Guenther

2 225 TEAM THIEL - W Wood County
85 Blair Thiel
51 Brice Thiel
51 Brett Thiel
38 Brenna Thiel

3 153 SAT I -W Sheboygan Co.
71 Teresa Levsen
51 Andrew Fischer
31 Brian Levsen



1-Junior

1-Junior

1-Junior

1-Junior

1-Junior

1-Junior

1-Junior

1-Junior

1-Junior

1-Junior

DIVISION-NAME
w Color Photo

w Painting

w Recycle

w Crafts

2023 TRI CO 4-H Tournament
WHEP and Forestry ART CONTEST
March 31 and April 1, 2023

O WNPE

~NOoO Ok~ WNERE

I
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Placing NAME

Vivienne Rosbeck

Evan Plichta
Avery Maahs
Addy Daniels

Nicholas Poull

Kalea Nielsen-Shuster
Anna Dornacker
Finley Madsen

Katy Daniels

Jovan Djokovic
Nicholas Poull
Sylvia Chopp-Shilling

Finley Madsen

Chloe Labs
Brooke Labs

Kalea Nielsen-Shuster

Evan Plichta

Alexis Eichenberger
Bryan Backhaus
Ayden Backhaus
Isabella Geraghty
Elizabeth Ries

Erin Ries

Tyler DiGangi

w Bird House/Bat H/Nest/Feeder

w Wildflower

1
2

w TC: Mammals

w WHEP Foods

w Taxidermy

w Drawing

=

OO WNBE

Evan Plichta

Violet Ramsey

Avery Maahs

Nicholas Poull

Avery Maahs
Evan Plichta

Stella Rolli

George Moore
Kalea Nielsen-Shuster
Nicholas Poull
Finley Madsen

Erin Ries

County

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Ozaukee

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Ozaukee

Kenosha

Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington

Washington

Ozaukee
Washington

Washington
Green

Washington
Washington
Ozaukee

Washington
Washington

Therron Chopp-Shilling Kenosha



2-Intermediate

2-Intermediate

2-Intermediate

2-Intermediate

2-Intermediate

2-Intermediate

2-Intermediate

2-Intermediate

2-Intermediate

3-Senior

3-Senior

DIVISION-NAME
w Color Photo

w B&W Photo

w Painting

w Crafts

2023 TRI CO 4-H Tournament
WHEP and Forestry ART CONTEST
March 31 and April 1, 2023

N abrwWwNE

O wWNBE

~NOoO ok~ WNERE

Placing NAME

Keagan Madsen
Julia Plichta
Timothy Plichta
Zoey Ramsey
Seth Maahs

Will DiGangi
Zoey Ramsey

Julia Plichta
Jacqueline Poull
Izzy Schippers
Josie Ries
Keagan Madsen

Timothy Plichta

Kamryn Hackbarth

Annie Labs
Julia Plichta
Brianna Ries
Keagan Madsen
Sara Hoeppner

w Bird House/Bat H/Nest/Feeder

w Wildflower

w TC: Mammals

1

w TC: Birds WF Rapt

w Drawing

w Color Photo

w Crafts

Will DiGangi

Seth Maahs

Haley Honeyager
Seth Maahs

Timothy Plichta

Julia Plichta
Keagan Madsen
Zoey Ramsey

Kaitlyn Wanke
Linnea Peterson

Ashlyn Janzer

County

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington

Washington
Ozaukee

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington
Washington

Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington

Washington



3-Senior

3-Senior

3-Senior

5-K5-2nd Grade

5-K5-2nd Grade

2023 TRI CO 4-H Tournament
WHEP and Forestry ART CONTEST
March 31 and April 1, 2023

DIVISION-NAME  Placing NAME

w Concept WHEP/Forest
1

w TC: Mammals

w Drawing

w Painting

w Drawing

Kaitlyn Wanke

Danielle Baier

Grace Pett
Josalyn Hackbarth
Danielle Baier

Jillian Rosbeck
Macey Allen
Piper Madsen

Piper Madsen

County

Washington

Washington

Waukesha
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington



